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Region 9 Youth Scratch Singles Championships
*-Denotes Bowler Adances to State Finals
PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, A-U8 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name
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PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles,

Brown Juliette J.
Handwerk Paizley M.

Place Team Name
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PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles,

Kitt Sawyer

Snyder Preston
Handwerk Kolten
Hunsicker Allen IV
Billings William E.
Bachman Charlie V.
Rego Kayden

Arms Roman R.

Place Team Name
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Gouldner Emily J.
Miller Abby

Negi Anjali

Strohl Alivia G.
Billings Jackie L.
Fink Madelyn P.
Chenoweth Mileena S.
Keiper Lilly G.

Frable Elizabeth
Gerlich Amber

Entry
2654650
2634268

Entry

2628106
2656007
2634267
2656004
2609828
2626330
2609847
2654655

Entry

2654654
2656006
2609482
2609855
2609829
2609852
2654656
2609850
2654653
2626339

Score Hcap From

133
101

Lehighton, PA
Bangor, PA

B-US8 Boys, Scratch
Score Hcap From

391
367
314
298
272
270
194
97

East Stroudsburg, PA
Whitehall, PA
Bangor, PA
Whitehall, PA
Bethlehem, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Lehighton, PA

C-U10 Girls, Scratch
Score Hcap From

417
288
261
260
239
234
196
180
165
140

Lehighton, PA
Whitehall, PA

Bath, PA

Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Lehighton, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Lehighton, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, D-U10 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name
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Brost Jackson
Bachman Jack A.
Rego Cameron
Smith Noah S.
Moyer Jacob
Pagan Eddie A.
Roman Felix R. IV
Spannagel Lucas
Crane Hayden S.

Entry

2657448
2626329
2609848
2626346
2656016
2630789
2609857
2626345
2628108

Score Hcap From

480
428
416
374
336
335
234
226
210

Cresco, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Whitehall, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, E-U12 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name
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Crouthamel Abby
Houghtaling Hailey R.
Piccirilli Zayleah
Snively Riley

Billings Jamie L.
Galloway Fiona S.
Brodman Natalie B.
Ford Mckinley H.

Entry

2656018
2626348
2626344
2626343
2609830
2630934
2626333
2626335

Score Hcap From

383
327
306
272
257
228
227
222

Whitehall, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Lehighton, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA

Scholarship
$ 54.00
Scholarship
$ 102.00
$ 60.00
Scholarship
$ 124.00
$ 74.00
Scholarship
$ 102.00
$ 61.00
Scholarship
$ 144.00



PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, F-U12 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name
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PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles,

Moyer Gabriel
Bardonado Brayden
Rego Jackson

Sousa Kaden M.
Byrd Drayden
Karmazyn Connor
Labadie Nicholas P.
Weiko Logan

Rutt Dylan C.
Mettler Dylan A.
Ballantyne Landon M.
Mendolia Joshua
Henry Wesley
Serrone Vincent
Mahoney Henry
Handelong Jacob W.
Ball Matthew L.

Place Team Name
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PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles,

Conover Isabelah K.
Fink Liliana G.
Strouse Zoey E.
Thiele Emma G.
Swinger Madisyn
Pritchard Lily E.
Sylvester Jordyn L.
Martin Ava

Gerlich Makayla M.
Gowin Daphne L.
Rivera Carina L.

Place Team Name
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PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles,

Mahoney Bryce

Off Daniel
Stackewicz Alexander
Howells Carter
Koller Xander
Serrone Nicholas
Frystack Dominic S.
Steinhauer Nathan
Gowin Cameron D.
Mendolia Andrew
Gruver Jesse J.
Torres Jacob

Place Team Name
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Quattrini Addison
Lesher Madison
Boyer Emma R.
Krasley Jocelynn
Renner Isabella
Tully Ashley

Off Madi

Entry

2656015
2629426
2609849
2609846
2609841
2646103
2626353
2657449
2626356
2626342
2609851
2654657
2656008
2626350
2654659
2626336
2626331

Entry

2630788
2609853
2609827
2654649
2643786
2609838
2626352
2656005
2626338
2654652
2626354

Entry

2654660
2627601
2657450
2609839
2656014
2626351
2657449
2616188
2654651
2654658
2652284
2626341

Entry

2656012
2618431
2609836
2656011
2656017
2626347
2627602

Score Hcap
581
546
482
450
435
402
389
349
328
320
305
305
289
281
251
238
211

From

Whitehall, PA
Lehighton, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Whitehall, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Walnutport, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Lehighton, PA
Whitehall, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Lehighton, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA

G-U14 Girls, Scratch

Score Hcap
559
516
511
417
373
364
360
359
351
327
316

From

Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Lehighton, PA
Northampton, PA
Bethlehem, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Whitehall, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Lehighton, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA

H-U14 Boys, Scratch

Score Hcap
513
489
463
425
417
407
394
369
336
327
316
263

From

Lehighton, PA

Jim Thorpe, PA
Pocono Summit, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Whitehall, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Walnutport, PA
Springfield, PA
Lehighton, PA
Lehighton, PA

Pen Argyl, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA

I-U16 Girls, Scratch

Score Hcap
694
618
511
376
367
332
328

From

Whitehall, PA
Macungie, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Whitehall, PA
Whitehall, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA

Scholarship
$ 150.00
$ 90.00
$ 66.00
Scholarship
$ 124.00
$ 74.00
Scholarship
$ 147.00
$ 87.00
Scholarship
$ 144.00



8  Billings Joy L.

2609831

273 Bethlehem, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, J-U16 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Miller Andrew W.

2 Clark Joshua J. JR

3 Wynings Damion C.
4  Laubach Tanner

5 Byrd Deshawn JR
6  Angstadt Nathaniel Z.
7  Howells Riley

8 Laubach Chase A.

9  Kiefer Colby

10  Curran Devan J.

11 Mcilhaney Andrew
12 Bruno Joseph A.

13 Pritchard Caleb F.
14 Gruver William

15 Bond Jarrod T.

16 Roman Jonah E.

17  Mills Owen

18  Wiedl Maxwell H.

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles,

Place Team Name
1 Skarbowski Julia M.

2 Stackewicz Allison
3 Watson Ava L.

4  Floyd Sicora A.

5  Murray Madeline

6  Rodriguez Eddiana
7  Rodriguez Eddialee
8  Rodriguez Eddianiz
9  Richie Alexis P.

10  Patterson Aubrie N.
11 Rutt Justine M.

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles,

Place Team Name

1 Hoenscheid Ian C.

2 Smith Aaron

3 Helms Joshua A.

4 Quattrini Augie C. III
5 Rutt Marcus

6  Felix Ryan

7  Roman Lucas A.

8  Fink Owen R.

9  Cornell Cj

10 Frystack Charles R.
11 Kolumber Carson L.
12 Martin Sean D.

13 Heckman Hunter A.
14 Yeagle Ethan

15 Marks Jesse L.

Entry

2654647
2623561
2656010
2618432
2609842
2657449
2609840
2657453
2657449
2629544
2656013
2626334
2609837
2652283
2609845
2657449
2609835
2609834

Entry

2657452
2657451
2626337
2630787
2611963
2630784
2630785
2630786
2657449
2626332
2626357

Entry

2656009
2626349
2609856
2609833
2626358
2611964
2657449
2609854
2626531
2657449
2608391
2656003
2609826
2626355
2626340

Score Hcap From

657 Lehighton, PA
620 Easton, PA

582 Whitehall, PA
581 Nazareth, PA
576 Bethlehem, PA
561 Walnutport, PA
538 Bethlehem, PA
519 Nazareth, PA
463 Walnutport, PA
455 Lehighton, PA
437 Whitehall, PA
431 East Stroudsburg, PA
427 Bethlehem, PA
419 Pen Argyl, PA
405 Bethlehem, PA
398 Walnutport, PA
397 Bethlehem, PA
386 Bethlehem, PA

K-U18 Girls, Scratch
Score Hcap From

624 Quakertown, PA

613 Pocono Summit, PA
569 East Stroudsburg, PA
554 Bethlehem, PA

542 Bethlehem, PA

487 Bethlehem, PA

480 Bethlehem, PA

473 Bethlehem, PA

436 Walnutport, PA

423 East Stroudsburg, PA
358 East Stroudsburg, PA

L-U18 Boys, Scratch
Score Hcap From

737 Whitehall, PA

682 East Stroudsburg, PA
633 Bethlehem, PA

590 Bethlehem, PA

575 East Stroudsburg, PA
572 Bethlehem, PA

562 Walnutport, PA

548 Bethlehem, PA

498 Saylorsburg, PA

497 Walnutport, PA

492 Harleysville, PA

463 Whitehall, PA

408 Bethlehem, PA

354 East Stroudsburg, PA
336 East Stroudsburg, PA

Scholarship

$ 159.00
$ 95.00
$ 70.00
Scholarship

$ 124.00
$ 74.00
Scholarship

$ 150.00
$ 90.00
$ 66.00
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