

Region 9 Youth Scratch Singles Championships

*-Denotes Bowler Advances to State Finals

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, A-U8 Girls, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
* 1	Brown Juliette J.	2654650	133		Lehighton, PA	\$ 54.00
2	Handwerk Paizley M.	2634268	101		Bangor, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, B-U8 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
* 1	Kitt Sawyer	2628106	391		East Stroudsburg, PA	\$ 102.00
2	Snyder Preston	2656007	367		Whitehall, PA	\$ 60.00
3	Handwerk Kolten	2634267	314		Bangor, PA	
4	Hunsicker Allen IV	2656004	298		Whitehall, PA	
5	Billings William E.	2609828	272		Bethlehem, PA	
6	Bachman Charlie V.	2626330	270		East Stroudsburg, PA	
7	Rego Kayden	2609847	194		Bethlehem, PA	
8	Arms Roman R.	2654655	97		Lehighton, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, C-U10 Girls, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
* 1	Gouldner Emily J.	2654654	417		Lehighton, PA	\$ 124.00
* 2	Miller Abby	2656006	288		Whitehall, PA	\$ 74.00
3	Negi Anjali	2609482	261		Bath, PA	
4	Strohl Alivia G.	2609855	260		Bethlehem, PA	
5	Billings Jackie L.	2609829	239		Bethlehem, PA	
6	Fink Madelyn P.	2609852	234		Bethlehem, PA	
7	Chenoweth Mileena S.	2654656	196		Lehighton, PA	
8	Keiper Lilly G.	2609850	180		Bethlehem, PA	
9	Frale Elizabeth	2654653	165		Lehighton, PA	
10	Gerlich Amber	2626339	140		East Stroudsburg, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, D-U10 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
* 1	Brost Jackson	2657448	480		Cresco, PA	\$ 102.00
* 2	Bachman Jack A.	2626329	428		East Stroudsburg, PA	\$ 61.00
3	Rego Cameron	2609848	416		Bethlehem, PA	
4	Smith Noah S.	2626346	374		East Stroudsburg, PA	
5	Moyer Jacob	2656016	336		Whitehall, PA	
6	Pagan Eddie A.	2630789	335		Bethlehem, PA	
7	Roman Felix R. IV	2609857	234		Bethlehem, PA	
8	Spannagel Lucas	2626345	226		East Stroudsburg, PA	
9	Crane Hayden S.	2628108	210		East Stroudsburg, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, E-U12 Girls, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
* 1	Crouthamel Abby	2656018	383		Whitehall, PA	\$ 144.00
2	Houghtaling Hailey R.	2626348	327		East Stroudsburg, PA	
3	Piccirilli Zayleah	2626344	306		East Stroudsburg, PA	
4	Snively Riley	2626343	272		East Stroudsburg, PA	
5	Billings Jamie L.	2609830	257		Bethlehem, PA	
6	Galloway Fiona S.	2630934	228		Lehighton, PA	
7	Brodman Natalie B.	2626333	227		East Stroudsburg, PA	
8	Ford Mckinley H.	2626335	222		East Stroudsburg, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, F-U12 Boys, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Moyer Gabriel	2656015	581		Whitehall, PA	\$ 150.00
*	2	Bardonado Brayden	2629426	546		Lehighon, PA	\$ 90.00
*	3	Rego Jackson	2609849	482		Bethlehem, PA	\$ 66.00
	4	Sousa Kaden M.	2609846	450		Bethlehem, PA	
	5	Byrd Drayden	2609841	435		Bethlehem, PA	
	6	Karmazyn Connor	2646103	402		Whitehall, PA	
	7	Labadie Nicholas P.	2626353	389		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	8	Weiko Logan	2657449	349		Walnutport, PA	
	9	Rutt Dylan C.	2626356	328		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	10	Mettler Dylan A.	2626342	320		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	11	Ballantyne Landon M.	2609851	305		Bethlehem, PA	
	11	Mendolia Joshua	2654657	305		Lehighon, PA	
	13	Henry Wesley	2656008	289		Whitehall, PA	
	14	Serrone Vincent	2626350	281		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	15	Mahoney Henry	2654659	251		Lehighon, PA	
	16	Handelong Jacob W.	2626336	238		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	17	Ball Matthew L.	2626331	211		East Stroudsburg, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, G-U14 Girls, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Conover Isabelah K.	2630788	559		Bethlehem, PA	\$ 124.00
*	2	Fink Liliana G.	2609853	516		Bethlehem, PA	\$ 74.00
	3	Strouse Zoey E.	2609827	511		Bethlehem, PA	
	4	Thiele Emma G.	2654649	417		Lehighon, PA	
	5	Swinger Madisyn	2643786	373		Northampton, PA	
	6	Pritchard Lily E.	2609838	364		Bethlehem, PA	
	7	Sylvester Jordyn L.	2626352	360		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	8	Martin Ava	2656005	359		Whitehall, PA	
	9	Gerlich Makayla M.	2626338	351		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	10	Gowin Daphne L.	2654652	327		Lehighon, PA	
	11	Rivera Carina L.	2626354	316		East Stroudsburg, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, H-U14 Boys, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Mahoney Bryce	2654660	513		Lehighon, PA	\$ 147.00
*	2	Off Daniel	2627601	489		Jim Thorpe, PA	\$ 87.00
	3	Stackewicz Alexander	2657450	463		Pocono Summit, PA	
	4	Howells Carter	2609839	425		Bethlehem, PA	
	5	Koller Xander	2656014	417		Whitehall, PA	
	6	Serrone Nicholas	2626351	407		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	7	Frystack Dominic S.	2657449	394		Walnutport, PA	
	8	Steinhauer Nathan	2616188	369		Springfield, PA	
	9	Gowin Cameron D.	2654651	336		Lehighon, PA	
	10	Mendolia Andrew	2654658	327		Lehighon, PA	
	11	Gruver Jesse J.	2652284	316		Pen Argyl, PA	
	12	Torres Jacob	2626341	263		East Stroudsburg, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, I-U16 Girls, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Quattrini Addison	2656012	694		Whitehall, PA	\$ 144.00
	2	Leshner Madison	2618431	618		Macungie, PA	
	3	Boyer Emma R.	2609836	511		Bethlehem, PA	
	4	Krasley Jocelynn	2656011	376		Whitehall, PA	
	5	Renner Isabella	2656017	367		Whitehall, PA	
	6	Tully Ashley	2626347	332		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	7	Off Madi	2627602	328		Jim Thorpe, PA	

8 Billings Joy L. 2609831 273 Bethlehem, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, J-U16 Boys, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Miller Andrew W.	2654647	657		Lehighton, PA	\$ 159.00
*	2	Clark Joshua J. JR	2623561	620		Easton, PA	\$ 95.00
*	3	Wynings Damion C.	2656010	582		Whitehall, PA	\$ 70.00
	4	Laubach Tanner	2618432	581		Nazareth, PA	
	5	Byrd Deshawn JR	2609842	576		Bethlehem, PA	
	6	Angstadt Nathaniel Z.	2657449	561		Walnutport, PA	
	7	Howells Riley	2609840	538		Bethlehem, PA	
	8	Laubach Chase A.	2657453	519		Nazareth, PA	
	9	Kiefer Colby	2657449	463		Walnutport, PA	
	10	Curran Devan J.	2629544	455		Lehighton, PA	
	11	Mcilhaney Andrew	2656013	437		Whitehall, PA	
	12	Bruno Joseph A.	2626334	431		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	13	Pritchard Caleb F.	2609837	427		Bethlehem, PA	
	14	Gruver William	2652283	419		Pen Argyl, PA	
	15	Bond Jarrod T.	2609845	405		Bethlehem, PA	
	16	Roman Jonah E.	2657449	398		Walnutport, PA	
	17	Mills Owen	2609835	397		Bethlehem, PA	
	18	Wiedl Maxwell H.	2609834	386		Bethlehem, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, K-U18 Girls, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Skarbowski Julia M.	2657452	624		Quakertown, PA	\$ 124.00
*	2	Stackewicz Allison	2657451	613		Pocono Summit, PA	\$ 74.00
	3	Watson Ava L.	2626337	569		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	4	Floyd Sicora A.	2630787	554		Bethlehem, PA	
	5	Murray Madeline	2611963	542		Bethlehem, PA	
	6	Rodriguez Eddiana	2630784	487		Bethlehem, PA	
	7	Rodriguez Eddialec	2630785	480		Bethlehem, PA	
	8	Rodriguez Eddianiz	2630786	473		Bethlehem, PA	
	9	Richie Alexis P.	2657449	436		Walnutport, PA	
	10	Patterson Aubrie N.	2626332	423		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	11	Rutt Justine M.	2626357	358		East Stroudsburg, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, L-U18 Boys, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
	1	Hoenscheid Ian C.	2656009	737		Whitehall, PA	\$ 150.00
	2	Smith Aaron	2626349	682		East Stroudsburg, PA	\$ 90.00
	3	Helms Joshua A.	2609856	633		Bethlehem, PA	\$ 66.00
	4	Quattrini Augie C. III	2609833	590		Bethlehem, PA	
	5	Rutt Marcus	2626358	575		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	6	Felix Ryan	2611964	572		Bethlehem, PA	
	7	Roman Lucas A.	2657449	562		Walnutport, PA	
	8	Fink Owen R.	2609854	548		Bethlehem, PA	
	9	Cornell Cj	2626531	498		Saylorsburg, PA	
	10	Frystack Charles R.	2657449	497		Walnutport, PA	
	11	Kolumber Carson L.	2608391	492		Harleysville, PA	
	12	Martin Sean D.	2656003	463		Whitehall, PA	
	13	Heckman Hunter A.	2609826	408		Bethlehem, PA	
	14	Yeagle Ethan	2626355	354		East Stroudsburg, PA	
	15	Marks Jesse L.	2626340	336		East Stroudsburg, PA	